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Banister Park
Old Green
Waterside
Lockswood
Parkside
Mayfield Park
Hedge End
Winchester City

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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SF
1250
157
1092
1116
1024
1065
1091
901

SA
923
1102
1064
1068
1108
112
1103
1216

SD
327
55
28

-84
-47
-12

-315

PTS
935
64.5
57
55
525
50.5

27




